
 

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES 2010 
 

 
Suite 15, Panorama Center 2nd. Floor, G-11 Markaz, Islamabad ( 44000 ) – Pakistan  

Phone : 0092-51-7104015 - 2110479, Fax : 2110481 Email : info@adventureclub.com.pk 
www..adventureclub.com.pk www.rockclimbing.pk 

 

 

ACTIVITY DATES DAYS EXP. VENUE 
JANUARY 

     
Rock Climbing 2 1 100 Margalla Hills 
Families Trip  29 1 1200 Nathiagali 
Basics of Rock Climbing 23-24 2 2000 Margalla Hills 
     

FEBRUARY 
     
Trip Cholistan 7 12 6 11500 Bahawalpur 
Trekking  14-16 3 3000 Thandiani - NathiaGali 
     

MARCH 
     
All Pakistan Rock 
Climbing Competition  

5-8 4 300 Margalla Hills 

1st. Quarterly Meeting  31 1 500 Islamabad 
     

APRIL 
     
Trip Shogran 11-14 4 4000 Kaghan Valley 
Trip Hunza – Spring 25-30 6 12000 Northern Areas 
     

MAY 
     
Adventure Quiz 2 1 nil with FM Radio 
Trekking – Everest B.C. 9-30 22 --- to announce later  
     

JUNE 
     
Environment Day 5 1 1000 Walk & Lecture 
Trekking – Nanga Parbat 6-11 6 12000 Fairy Meadows 
2nd. Quarterly Meeting  30 1 500 Islamabad 
     

ACTIVITY DATES DAYS EXP. VENUE 
JULY 

     
Cycling – Shandur Pass 4-13 10 10000 Ghizer Valley 
Trekking – K2  B.C. 11-28 18 45000 Baltistan, NA’s 
Cleaning Program  26 1 nil Islamabad 
     

AUGUST 
     
Trekking – along Wakhan 8-26 19 47000 Chitral – Hunza 
Cycling 29-31 3 3000 Galliat Region 
     

SEPTEMBER 
     
World Tourism Day 27 1 nil Islamabad 
3rd. Quarterly Meeting 27 1 500 Islamabad 
     

OCTOBER 
     
Water Sports - Navy/Club    to announce later  
Rock Climbing 23-24 2 1500 Khanpur 

NOVEMBER 
     
Trip Baltistan – Autumn 2-7 6 12000 Northern Areas 
Rock Climbing 20-21 2 500 Chenab Rocks 

DECEMBER 
     
Trip – Tilla Jogian 5 1 1500 Salt Range 
3rd. U-19 Rock Climbing 
Competition  

3 10-12 300 Margalla Hills 

Annual General Meeting 31 1 500 Islamabad 
     

• All programs are based on minimum six participants  
• Expenditure is calculated on approximate basis 
• Advance confirmation for joining a program is requested 


